NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards

Programme: B. Tech.( upto 8th semester)

Sr. | Fee Sub-Heads Amount
No. [Particulars (in Rs.) Ist. Sem. (Admission Time) 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th, 7th sems. 8th Sem.
Open  [SC/ST/ |For For Open  [SC/ST/ |For For Open  |SC/ST/ |For For
PH students |students PH students [students PH students [students
whose |whose whose |whose whose |whose
family |family family |family family  |family
Income |Income Income |Income Income |Income
isless |is isless |is isless |is
than between than between than between
Rs.1 Rs.1 Rs.1  [Rs.] Rs.l  |Rs.1
Lakh  |Lakh Lakh  |Lakh Lakh  (Lakh
p.a. and 5 p.a. and 5 p.a. and 5
Lakh Lakh Lakh
p.a. p.a. p-a.
1 [Tuition Fee Tuition Fee 62500 0 0 20833 | 62500 0 0 20833 | 62500 0 0 20833
Admission Fee 1000
:)n:.;l"itme Identity Card Fee 500
nstitute Convocation Fee 3000f .. - 0
. g?;:nie:f A Department Society Membership Fee 1000 1500k 00D Waeht | TEp . £ o , : F 3
admission only) |Student Safety Insurance Fee 2500
Institute Caution Money 5000
Examination Fee 1000
Medical Fee 700
Library Registration Fee 700
Student Welfare Fee 700
Cultural Activities Fee 700
Per Semester |Technical Activities Fee 700
3 Institute  [Seminar & Conference Fee 1000] 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600
Charges  (Sports Fee 700
Network Facility Fee 2000
Common Facility Fee 700
Hostel Seat Fee 6000
Training & Placement Fee 700
Institute Development Fee 5000
4 |AlumniFee  |Alumni Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 | 500 | 500
TOTAL FEE = 96100| 33600 33600 54433 83100 20600 20600 41433] 83600 21100| 21100{ 41933
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards

Programme: B. Arch. ( upto 10th semester )

- P £ (1] -
fr; lfaer:iculars S :;“Rz:t 1st. Sem. (Admission Time) R0, AR, D:;;z_th’ o 10th Sem.
Open [SC/ST/ |For For Open  (SC/ST/ |For For Open [SC/ST/ |For For
PH students |students PH students |students PH students |{students
whose (whose whose  |whose whose  |whose
family  |family family  |family family |family
Income |Income Income |Income Income is{Income is
isless lis isless |is less than |between
than between than between Rs.1 Rs.1
Rs.1 Rs.1 Rs.1 Rs.1 Lakh p.a. |Lakh and
Lakh  |Lakh Lakh |Lakh 5 Lakh
p.a. and 5 p.a. and § p-a.
Lakh Lakh
pa pa
1 _|Tuition Fee  |Tuition Fee 62500 | 0 0 20833 | 62500 | 0 0 20833 [ 62500 | 0O 0 20833
Admission Fee 1000
One Time Identity Card Fee 500
Institute Convocation Fee 3000] ., N 0 0 0
2 Charges (it o e er— 1006 13000 | 13000 | 13000 | 13000 0 0 0 0 0
——— partment‘ ociety Membership Fee L
admission only) |Student Safety Insurance Fee 2500
Institute Caution Money 5000
Examination Fee 1000
Medical Fee 700
Library Registration Fee 700
Student Welfare Fee 700
Cultural Activities Fee 700
Per Semester |Technical Activities Fee 700
3 Institute Seminar & Conference Fee 1000| 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 20600
Charges  |Sports Fee 700
Network Facility Fee 2000
Common Facility Fee 700
Hostel Seat Fee 6000
Training & Placement Fee 700
Institute Development Fee 5000
4 |Alumni Fee  |Alumni Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 500 500
TOTAL FEE = 96100| 33600| 33600| 54433 83100 20600 20600 41433 83600 21100 21100 41933
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLO

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic

Programme:Dual Degree (_upto 10th semester)

GY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Session 2023-24 and onwards

’?n Fee Sub-Heads Amount
No. |Particulars (in Rs.) 1st. Sem. (Admission Time) 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th, 7th, 8th sems. 9th Sem. 10th Sem.
Open/ [SC/ST/ |For For Open/ [SC/ST/ |For For Open/ [SC/ST/ |Open/ [SC/ST/
OBC/ [PH students [students [OBC/ |PH students [students |OBC/ |PH OBC/ |PH
EWS whose [whose |EWS whose |whose |EWS EWS
family | family family |family
Income |Income Income (Income
isless Jis is less  |is
than between than between
Rs.1 Rs.1 Rs.1 Rs.1
Lakh Lakh Lakh Lakh
p.a. and 5 p.a. and 5
Lakh Lakh
p.a. p.a.
I |Tuition Fee |Tuition Fee 62500 0 0 20833 | 62500 0 0 20833 | 35000 0 35000 0
One Time Admission Fee 1000
Institute Identity Card Fee 500
2 |Charges  [Convocation Fee s 30001 13000 | 13000 | 13000 | 13000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(At the time of | Department Society Membership Fee 1000
admission Student Safety Insurance Fee 2500
only) Institute Caution Money 5000
Examination Fee 1000
Medical Fee 700
Library Registration Fee 700
Student Welfare Fee 700
Cultural Activities Fee 700
A Technical Activities Fee 700
3 ?;::ftsl:f: Seminar & Conference Fee 1000 20600 [ 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 | 20600 20600 | 20600 | 20600
Charges Sports Fee 2 700
Network Facility Fee 2000
Common Facility Fee 700
Hostel Seat Fee 6000
Training & Placement Fee 700
Institute Development Fee 5000
4 |Alumni Fee |Alumni Fee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500
TOTAL FEE = 96100) 33600| 33600| 54433 83100] 20600| 20600] 41433] 55600 20600 56100 21100

L M. Tech. Dissertation Evaluation and Examination Fee = | 5000 | (Chargeable at the time of Dissertation Submission) l
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHN OLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards
Programme: M. Tech. (upto 4th Semester)

Sr. |Fee Particulars Sub-Heads M.Tech.
No. A5k SEi. 2nd, 3rd Sem. 4th Sem.
Amount | {Admission time)
(inRs) |, /OBC/ |SC/ST/  |OP/OBC/ [SC/ST/  |OP/OBC/|SC/ST/
EWS  [PwD  |EWS  [PwD  [EWS  [PwD
1 |Tuition Fee Tuition Fee 35000 0 35000 0 35000 0
Admission Fee 1000
One Time Identity Card Fee 500
2 g‘;::;:: - ](;onvccatlon F ee': : 3000 11500 | 11500 0 0 0 0

the time of epartment Society Membership Fee 1000
admission only) | Student Safety Insurance Fee 1000
Institute Caution Money 5000
Examination Fee 1000
Medical Fee 700
Library Registration Fee 700
Student Welfare Fee 700
Cultural Activities Fee 700
Per Semester |Technical Activities Fee 700

3 Institute Seminar & Conference Fee 1000 20600 20600 20600 | 20600 20600 | 20600
Charges  |Sports Fee 700
Network Facility Fee 2000
Common Facility Fee 700
Hostel Seat Fee 6000
Training & Placement Fee 700
Institute Development Fee 5000

4 |Alumni Fee Alumni Fee 500 0 0 0 0 500 500

TOTALFEE=| 67100 | 32100 55600 | 20600 | 56100 | 21100

M.Tech. Dissertation Evaluation and Examination Fee = ,

5000|(Chargeable at the time of Dissertation Submission)]
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHN OLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards
Programme: M.Arch. and MBA (_upto 4th semester)

. P M.Arch. / MBA
Sr. No.| Fee Particulars Sub-Heads (in Rs.) 1st S'erTl. 2, Brd Seri, 4th Sem.
(Admission
1  [Tuition Fee Tuition Fee 35000 35000 35000
Admission Fee 1000
One Time Identity Card Fee 500 |
2 glhs::;et: " l()Ionvocation F ee': o 3000 11500 0 0
P epartment Society Membership Fee 1000
admission only) Student Safety Insurance Fee 1000
Institute Caution Money 5000
Examination Fee 1000
Medical Fee 700
Library Registration Fee 700
Student Welfare Fee 700
Cultural Activities Fee 700
Per Semester |Technical Activities Fee 700
3 Institute Seminar & Conference Fee 1000 20600 20600 20600
Charges Sports Fee 700
Network Facility Fee 2000
Common Facility Fee 700
Hostel Seat Fee 6000
Training & Placement Fee 700
Institute Development Fee 5000
4|Alumni Fee Alumni Fee 0 0 500
TOTAL FEE = 67100 55600 56100

M.Arch. Dissertation Evaluation and Examination Fee = 5000

MBA Project Evaluation and Examination Fee= 1000

(Chargeable at the time of Dissertation submission)

(Chargeable at the time of Project submission)
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards
Programme: M.Sc. ( upto 4th semester)

M.Sc.
. Amount 1st Sem.
8r. By, | Ree Partisnlars il (in Rs.) (Admission |2nd, 3rd Sem. 4th Sem.
time)
1 |Tuition Fee Tuition Fee 7500 7500 7500 7500
Admission Fee 1000
;)“:'.;Fitme Identity Card Fee 500
AFULINTS Convocation Fee 3000
5 g:l:;;;gee(; A Department Society Membership Fee 1000 i . -
admission only) | Student Safety Insurance Fee 1000
Institute Caution Money 5000
Examination Fee 1000
Medical Fee 700
Library Registration Fee 700
Student Welfare Fee 700
Cultural Activities Fee 700
Per Semester |Technical Activities Fee 700
3 Institute Seminar & Conference Fee 1000 20600 20600 20600
Charges  |Sports Fee 700
Network Facility Fee 2000
Common Facility Fee 700
Hostel Seat Fee 6000
Training & Placement Fee 700
Institute Development Fee 5000
4 [Alumni Fee Alumni Fee 500 0 0 500
TOTAL FEE = 39600 28100 28600

M.Sc. Project Evaluation and Examination Fee = 1000

(Chargeable at the time of Project submission)




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards
Programme: Ph.D. (Full Time)

Full Time (Hostellers) Full Time (Non-Hostellers)
Sr. No.| Fee Particulars Sub-Heads (ljgiwﬁ:mn Even/ Odd :Z;::’::Ion Even/ Odd
Semester | Semester
time) time)
1  |Tuition Fee Tuition Fee 7500 7500 7500 7500
Admission Fee 1000
One. Time Identity Card Fee 500
X 21;::;:: o gonvocatlon Fee.: : 3000 13000 0 13000 0
et cpartment Society Membership Fee 1000
admission only) | Student Safety Insurance Fee 2500
Institute Caution Money 5000
Examination Fee 1000
Medical Fee 700
Library Registration Fee 700
Student Welfare Fee 700
Per Semester |Seminar & Conference Fee 1000
3 |Fee Institute |Sports Fee 700] 19200 19200 13200 13200
Charges Network Facility Fee 2000
Common Facility Fee 700
Hostel Seat Fee (only for Hostellers) 6000
Training & Placement Fee 700
Institute Development Fee 5000
TOTAL FEE = 39700 26700 33700 20700

Ph.D. thesis Evaluation and Examination Fee = Rs. 15000(Chargeable at the time of Thesis submission)

Alumni Fee= Rs. 500 (Chargeable at the time of Thesis subafission LN
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for Ph.D. (Part-Time) Research Scholars admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards

PhD (Part-Time)
Sr. No.| Fee Particulars Sub-Heads A‘mount L Se.m: Even/ Odd
(in Rs.) |(Admission
. Semester
time)
1 Tuition Fee 3750 3750
Admission Fee 1000
One Time
Institute "
5 Cliniges (i Identity Card Fee 500 9500 0
the time of Convocation Fee 3000
admission only)
[nstitute Caution Money 5000
Examination Fee 1000
Per Semester  |Library Registration Fee 700
3 |Institute Student Welfare Fee 700 8400 B0
Charges
Seminar & Conference Fee 1000
Institute Development Fee 5000
TOTAL FEE = 21650 12150

PhD Thesis Evaluation and Examination Fee = Rs 15000 (Chargeable at the time of Thesis submission)

Alumni Fee =

Rs 500

(Chargeable at the time of Thesis submission)
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